CHIEFMFG.COM  |  800.582.6480 159
RACKBUILDER™ DELIVERED
Order this rack preloaded through RackBuilder™
Delivered. Details on page 154.
CUSTOMIZABLE
Adjustable depth front and rear rack rails along with
seal-able vent openings to quickly create the rack
you need.

NE1F2828 28" (711 mm) 25.25" (641 mm)
NE1F3623
36 space
23" (584 mm) 20.25" (514 mm)
69.9" (177.5 cm) 71.3" (181.1 cm)
NE1F3628 28" (711 mm) 25.25" (641 mm)
NE1F4423
44 space
23" (584 mm) 20.25" (514 mm)
83.9" (213 cm) 85.3" (216.6 cm)
NE1F4428 28" (711 mm) 25.25" (641 mm)
E1 Steel Rack Door (front or rear) Options
E1 Perforated Steel Rack Door
(front or rear) Options
Model Rack Height Type
NE1D20S 20 space Solid Steel
NE1D28S 28 space Solid Steel
NE1D36S 36 space Solid Steel
NE1D44S 44 space Solid Steel
Model Rack Height Type
NE1D20F 20 space Perforated Steel
NE1D28F 28 space Perforated Steel
NE1D36F 36 space Perforated Steel
NE1D44F 44 space Perforated Steel
E1 Plexi Rack Door (front or rear) Options
More universal rack accessories available on page 174.
Model Rack Height Type
NE1D20P 20 space Plexi
NE1D28P 28 space Plexi
NE1D36P 36 space Plexi
NE1D44P 44 space Plexi
E1 SERIES
ACCESSORIES
E1 SERIES
RACKS